

Title Appeal: 25 of 2016 (R: 90 of 2016)

Present : Sri Subhankar Sen

District Judge Nadia

Order No. 42

04-05-2024

Today is fixed for steps by the appellant.

Appellant files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Respondent also files a hazira through Ld. Advocate.

It appears from the record, that the Appellant has already been filed requisites through court upon the substituted respondents along with required process fees as per order no. 38 dt.16-11-23.

Which is lying with this record.

Let the same be issue at once.

Fix 03-08-2024 for S.R in respect of substituted respondents

(Dictated)

Sd/- S. Sen.
District Judge, Nadia